
 
 

SELECTION COMMITTEE 
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION, CHENNAI–10. 

PG DEGREE / DIPLOMA COURSES IN TAMILNADU GOVERNMENT 

MEDICAL COLLEGES, GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-

FINANCING MEDICAL COLLEGES 2021-2022 SESSION 

 
TENTATIVE ROUND- II COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

 

Process Date & Time 
From 

Date & Time 
To  

GENERAL 
RANK 

Registration 

/ Payment 

26.02.2022 

02:00 P.M. 

01.03.2022 

05:00 P.M. 

From  

GR 001 

 to  

GR 7217 
Choice Filling 

/ Locking 

02.03.2022 

10:00 A.M. 

03.03.2022 

05:00 P.M. 

Result 04.03.2022 

Download Of Provisional  
Allotment Order 

From 04.03.2022  

Reporting Time 
From 04.03.2022 to  

08.03.2022 05.00 P.M 

 
TENTATIVE MOP-UP COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

 

Process 
Date & Time 

From 

Date & Time 
To  

GENERAL 
RANK 

Registration 

/ Payment 

13.03.2022 

10:00 A.M. 

14.03.2022 

02:00 P.M. 

From  

GR 001 

 to  

GR 7217 
Choice Filling 

/ Locking 

14.03.2022 

10:00 P.M. 

15.03.2022 

10:00 P.M. 

Result 16.03.2022 

Download Of Provisional  
Allotment Order 

From 16.03.2022  

Reporting Time 
From 16.03.2022 to  

18.03.2022 05.00 P.M 



TENTATIVE STRAY VACANCY ROUND COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 
 

Process GENERAL 
RANK 

Registration 

/ Payment 

Choice 

Filling 

/ Locking 

The Choices exercised by candidates in 

Mop Up Round will be considered for 

allotment of seats for Stray Vacancy 

Round. 

 
From  

GR 001 
 to  

GR 7217 
 

Result 20.03.2022 

Download Of Provisional  
Allotment Order 

From 20.03.2022  

Reporting Time 
From 20.03.2022 to  

22.03.2022  

Filling up of Stray Vacancies by 
Institutions 

23.03.2022 to 25.03.2022 

Note: For ensuring faithful obedience of time schedule and also keeping in 
view the limited time available for conducting counselling, all 
participating institutes/colleges are directed to treat all Saturdays 
/Sundays and Gazetted Holidays as working days. 

 
 

As per Dar Us Slam Judgment forwarding the list of students in order of merit 

equaling to Ten times the number of vacant seats to the Self Financing Colleges by 

the Selection Committee after Seat Processing. Reporting for Self Financing Colleges 

and Admissions & Reporting for Stray Vacancy Round by Self Financing Colleges to 

be conducted in a common module from 23rd March, 2022 to 25th March, 2022. 

 
 
 
Dr. P. Vasanthamani M.D., D.G.O., 

Addl. Director of Medical Education/Secretary 
Selection Committee. 

 

  



 

 
SELECTION COMMITTEE 

DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION, CHENNAI–10. 

PG DEGREE / DIPLOMA COURSES IN TAMILNADU MANAGEMENT 

QUOTA/ MINORITY  SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING MEDICAL COLLEGES 

2021-2022 SESSION 

TENTATIVE ROUND- II COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 
 

Process Date & Time 
From 

Date & Time 
To  

GENERAL 
RANK 

Registration 

/ Payment 

03.03.2022 

10:00 A.M. 

04.03.2022 

05:00 P.M. 

From  

GR 001 

 to  

GR 3929 
Choice Filling 

/ Locking 

05.03.2022 

10:00 A.M. 

06.03.2022 

05:00 P.M. 

Result 07.03.2022 

Download Of Provisional  
Allotment Order 

From 07.03.2022  

Reporting Time 
From 07.03.2022 to  

10.03.2022 05.00 P.M 

 
TENTATIVE MOP-UP COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

 

Process 
Date & Time 

From 
Date & Time 

To  
GENERAL 

RANK 

Registration 

/ Payment 

13.03.2022 

10:00 A.M. 

14.03.2022 

05:00 P.M. 

From  

GR 001 

 to  

GR 3929 
Choice Filling 

/ Locking 

15.03.2022 

10:00 A.M. 

16.03.2022 

05:00 P.M. 

Result 17.03.2022 

Download Of Provisional  
Allotment Order 

From 17.03.2022  

Reporting Time 
From 17.03.2022 to  

20.03.2022 05.00 P.M 



TENTATIVE STRAY VACANCY ROUND COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 
 

Process GENERAL 
RANK 

Registration 

/ Payment 

Choice 

Filling 

/ Locking 

The Choices exercised by candidates in 

Mop Up Round will be considered for 

allotment of seats for Stray Vacancy 

Round. 

 
From  

GR 001 
 to  

GR 3929 
 

Result 20.03.2022 

Download Of Provisional  
Allotment Order 

From 20.03.2022  

Reporting Time 
From 20.03.2022 to  

22.03.2022  

 
Note: For ensuring faithful obedience of time schedule and also keeping in 

view the limited time available for conducting counselling, all 
participating institutes/colleges are directed to treat all Saturdays 
/Sundays and Gazetted Holidays as working days. 

 
 
 

As per Dar Us Slam Judgment forwarding the list of students in order of merit 

equaling to Ten times the number of vacant seats to the Self Financing Colleges by the 

Selection Committee after Seat Processing. Reporting for Self Financing Colleges and 

Admissions & Reporting for Stray Vacancy Round by Self Financing Colleges to be 

conducted in a common module from 23rd March, 2022 to 25th March, 2022 

 

Dr. P. Vasanthamani M.D., D.G.O., 
Addl. Director of Medical Education/Secretary 

Selection Committee. 

 


