



**SELECTION COMMITTEE
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION, CHENNAI-10.**

**PG DEGREE / DIPLOMA COURSES IN TAMILNADU GOVERNMENT
MEDICAL COLLEGES, GOVERNMENT QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-
FINANCING MEDICAL COLLEGES 2021-2022 SESSION**

TENTATIVE ROUND- II COUNSELLING SCHEDULE

Process	Date & Time From	Date & Time To	GENERAL RANK
Registration / Payment	26.02.2022 02:00 P.M.	01.03.2022 05:00 P.M.	From GR 001 to GR 7217
Choice Filling / Locking	02.03.2022 10:00 A.M.	03.03.2022 05:00 P.M.	
Result		04.03.2022	
Download Of Provisional Allotment Order			From 04.03.2022
Reporting Time		From 04.03.2022 to 08.03.2022 05.00 P.M	

TENTATIVE MOP-UP COUNSELLING SCHEDULE

Process	Date & Time From	Date & Time To	GENERAL RANK
Registration / Payment	13.03.2022 10:00 A.M.	14.03.2022 02:00 P.M.	From GR 001 to GR 7217
Choice Filling / Locking	14.03.2022 10:00 P.M.	15.03.2022 10:00 P.M.	
Result		16.03.2022	
Download Of Provisional Allotment Order			From 16.03.2022
Reporting Time		From 16.03.2022 to 18.03.2022 05.00 P.M	

TENTATIVE STRAY VACANCY ROUND COUNSELLING SCHEDULE

Process	GENERAL RANK
Registration / Payment Choice Filling / Locking	The Choices exercised by candidates in Mop Up Round will be considered for allotment of seats for Stray Vacancy Round. From GR 001 to GR 7217
Result	20.03.2022
Download Of Provisional Allotment Order	From 20.03.2022
Reporting Time	From 20.03.2022 to 22.03.2022
Filling up of Stray Vacancies by Institutions	23.03.2022 to 25.03.2022
Note: For ensuring faithful obedience of time schedule and also keeping in view the limited time available for conducting counselling, all participating institutes/colleges are directed to treat all Saturdays /Sundays and Gazetted Holidays as working days.	

As per Dar Us Slam Judgment forwarding the list of students in order of merit equaling to Ten times the number of vacant seats to the Self Financing Colleges by the Selection Committee after Seat Processing. Reporting for Self Financing Colleges and Admissions & Reporting for Stray Vacancy Round by Self Financing Colleges to be conducted in a common module from 23rd March, 2022 to 25th March, 2022.

Dr. P. Vasanthamani M.D., D.G.O.,
**Addl. Director of Medical Education/Secretary
 Selection Committee.**



**SELECTION COMMITTEE
DIRECTORATE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION, CHENNAI-10.**

**PG DEGREE / DIPLOMA COURSES IN TAMILNADU MANAGEMENT
QUOTA/ MINORITY SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING MEDICAL COLLEGES**

2021-2022 SESSION

TENTATIVE ROUND- II COUNSELLING SCHEDULE

Process	Date & Time From	Date & Time To	GENERAL RANK	
Registration / Payment	03.03.2022 10:00 A.M.	04.03.2022 05:00 P.M.	From GR 001 to GR 3929	
Choice Filling / Locking	05.03.2022 10:00 A.M.	06.03.2022 05:00 P.M.		
Result		07.03.2022		
Download Of Provisional Allotment Order		From 07.03.2022		
Reporting Time		From 07.03.2022 to 10.03.2022 05.00 P.M		

TENTATIVE MOP-UP COUNSELLING SCHEDULE

Process	Date & Time From	Date & Time To	GENERAL RANK	
Registration / Payment	13.03.2022 10:00 A.M.	14.03.2022 05:00 P.M.	From GR 001 to GR 3929	
Choice Filling / Locking	15.03.2022 10:00 A.M.	16.03.2022 05:00 P.M.		
Result		17.03.2022		
Download Of Provisional Allotment Order		From 17.03.2022		
Reporting Time		From 17.03.2022 to 20.03.2022 05.00 P.M		

TENTATIVE STRAY VACANCY ROUND COUNSELLING SCHEDULE

Process	GENERAL RANK
Registration / Payment Choice Filling / Locking	The Choices exercised by candidates in Mop Up Round will be considered for allotment of seats for Stray Vacancy Round. From GR 001 to GR 3929
Result	20.03.2022
Download Of Provisional Allotment Order	From 20.03.2022
Reporting Time	From 20.03.2022 to 22.03.2022
Note: For ensuring faithful obedience of time schedule and also keeping in view the limited time available for conducting counselling, all participating institutes/colleges are directed to treat all Saturdays /Sundays and Gazetted Holidays as working days.	

As per Dar Us Slam Judgment forwarding the list of students in order of merit equaling to Ten times the number of vacant seats to the Self Financing Colleges by the Selection Committee after Seat Processing. Reporting for Self Financing Colleges and Admissions & Reporting for Stray Vacancy Round by Self Financing Colleges to be conducted in a common module from 23rd March, 2022 to 25th March, 2022

Dr. P. Vasanthamani M.D., D.G.O.,
Addl. Director of Medical Education/Secretary
Selection Committee.